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The Muslim Cultural Heritage Centre Trust

RAMADAN 2021

HIJRI 1442
RAMA Al-Manaar wishes
| DAN | FAJR | SUNRISE ‘DHUHR I ASR IMAGHREB’ ISHAA you and your family
a safe and spiritually
3 : : . fulfilling Ramadan
T : :07 1 16:4 : m ]
13 Apr ue 1 4:35 6:0 13:10 6:47 19:56 211 & B4 Mcbarak
14 Apr Wed 2 4:33 6:05 13:10 | 16:48 19:58 21:13
15 Apr Thu 3 4:31 6:03 13:10 16:49 20:00 2115 We ned yolix hels to
16 Apr Fri 4 4:29 6:01 13:10 16:50 20:01 21:16 raise funds for
. . 2 7 2 5 Al-Manaar waqf
17 Apr Sat 5 4:26 5:58 13110 | 1650  20:03 21:17 orolact Gl
18 Apr Sun 5 4:23 5:56 13:10 16:51 20:05 21:19 cost Two million pounds
19 Apr Mon 6 4:21 5:54 13:10 16:52 20:06 21:20 Fundraising for this
20 Apr Tue 7 4:19 5:52 13:10 16:53 20:08 21:22 project is ongoing.
21Apr Wed 8 4:16 5:50 1310 | 16:53 20:10 21:24 .
23 Apr Fri 10 4:12 5:46 13110 | 1655  20:13 21:26
24 Apr Sat n 4:09 5:44 13:10 | 16:56 20:15 21:28
25 Apr Sun 12 4:07 5:42 1310 | 1656  20:16 21:29
26 Apr Mon 13 4:05 5:40 1310 | 1657 20:18 21:30
27 Apr Tue 14 4:02 5:38 1310 | 1658  20:20 21:32 help yateem
28 Apr Wed 15 4:00 5:36 13:10 | 1658  20:21 21:33 a
29Apr | Thu 16 3:58 5:34 1310 | 1659 20:23  21:34 H ohour the
30Apr | Fri 17 3:55 532 | 1310 | 700 20:25  21:36 Orphans:
1 May Sat 18 3:52 5:30 13:10 | 17:00 20:26 21:37 with us this Ramadan
2 May Sun 19 3:50 5:28 1310 | 17201 20:28 21:39
3 May Mon 20 3:47 5:26 13:10 | 17:02 20:30 21:41 @@6
4 May Tue 21 3:46 5:25 13:10 | 17:02 20:31 21:42 @e
5 May Wed 22 3:43 5:23 1310 | 17203 20:33 21:44
6 May Thu 23 3:41 5:21 13:10 | 17204 20:34 21:45 SPONSOR AN
; . e : ; 2 : ORPHAN,
7 May Fri 24 3:38 5:19 13110 | 17204  20:36 21:47 DONATE £29
8 May Sat 25 3:37 5:18 13:10 | 17:05  20:38 21:49 PER MONTH
9 May Sun 26 3:34 5:16 13:10 | 17:06  20:39 21:50 plrmml
10 May Mon 27 3:32 5:14 13:10 17:06 20:41 21:52 0203 004 9013
11 May Tue 28 3:30 5:13 1310 | 17:07 20:42 21:53
2 3 ; z 244 Acklam Road
12M Wed 29 : 5:1 13:10 | 17:07 : 21:55
13 Mav T: 30 b 5:09 13:10 | 17:08 s 21:55 Lodon W0 1=
ey = 3:25 : : : 20:45 : @ info@mchc.org.uk
WAYS TO DONATE N
Donate to Your" By Bank Bank: Natwest
Almanaar Masjid Today | Account Name: MCHC Trust
i Sort Code: 60-15-33
Your generous contribution will help us to maintain Account No: 51001136
and develop the wide range of services we offer, | www.mchc.org.uk
please donate today www.mchc.org.uk | c411us 0208 964 1496
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